NATALIA S.
# 32988
KREFELD

HEIGHT - 172CM

BUST -
WAIST -
HIPS -
SHOES -
- 32/34

SIZE

83CM
60CM
88CM
38 EU

HAIR - BLOND
EYES - GREEN
YEAR OF BIRTH - 1994

THE-MODELS.DE - INFO@THE-MODELS.DE

The Models

MODELAGENTUR THE MODELS GMBH - KREUZSTR. 34 - 33602 BIELEFELD - +49 521 3373 2910


http://www.the-models.de/
http://www.the-models.de/
mailto:info@the-models.de

